GRUNDFOS PRODUCT GUIDE
TP
Direct-coupled in-line
single stage circulator pumps
60 Hz
Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

Min Required Inlet Pressure
Connection Type and Size
Model Information from Type Key and Codes:
Quantity Required: Example: UP-S-15-58-FC
Minimum required flow: NPSH required at duty point:
Product Guide additional information pages
Materials page number: Performance curve page number:
Technical data page number: Motor data page number:
Custom-built pump information (optional):
Location Information
Client Information
Additional Information
Pump Information
TP-40-160/2
29
30
This page intentionally left blank.
31
This page intentionally left blank.
GRUNDFOS Pumps Corporation
17100 West 118th Terrace
Olathe, Kansas 66061
Phone: +1-913-227-3400
Telefax: +1-913-227-3500
GRUNDFOS Canada Inc.
2941 Brighton Road
Oakville, Ontario L6H 6C9
Canada
Phone: +1-905 829 9533
Telefax: +1-905 829 9512
Bombas GRUNDFOS de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
Boulevard TLC No. 15
Parque Industrial Stiva Aeropuerto
Apodaca, N.L. Mexico 66600
Phone: +52-81-8144 4000
Telefax: +52-81-8144 4010
The name Grundfos, the Grundfos logo, and the payoff Be–Think–Innovate are registrated trademarks
owned by Grundfos Management A/S or Grundfos A/S, Denmark. All rights reserved worldwide.
Being responsible is our foundation
Thinking ahead makes it possible
Innovation is the essence
L-TP-PG-001 Rev. 0312
US
Repl. 0112
© 2006-2007, 2011-2012 Grundfos Pumps Corp.